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	Месторож дение

	Капустинс-

кий
	Константиновский
	Покостовский
	Токовский
	Старобабанский
	Васильевский
	Новоданиловский
	Софиевс
кий
	Корнинс-кий
	Лабрoдa-рит
	Габбро

	Фактура
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	Толщина
	Цена
	

	 t-20мм

 t-30мм
t =40 мм
t =50 мм
	410грн
460грн
	550грн
620грн
	400грн
440грн
	390грн
440грн
	420грн
460грн
	440грн
470грн
	405грн
430грн
	410грн
460грн
	400грн
440грн
	440грн
460грн
	420гр

460грн

	
	При длинен

	от 601-1000 мм
	+ 10 %
	. Стандартный размер плиты
300*300*t          600*300*t         500*300*t
400*400*t          500*400*t

	
	
	от 1001-1500 мм
	+ 15 %
	

	
	
	от 1501-2000 мм
	+ 20 %
	600*400*t         400*300*t

	

	
	При ширине
	от401-600 мм
	+ 25%
	
	

	
	
	свыше 601 мм
	+ 30 %


« RikosGranit»
                                                                Брусчатка гранитная (колотая)
E-mail: rikosgranit@gmail.com
http/www.rikosgranit.narod.  

+380679144640               
	        Цвет

 наименование
	 10х10х10

(4,5м2 в 1тонне)
	 20х10х10

(4,5м2 в1т)
	 10х10х5

(9м2 в1т)
	 7х7х7

(6,5м2 в1т)
	 5х5х5

(9м2 в1т)

	  Красный

Новоданиловсконго  месторожд.
	  1100грн  т.

  244грн    м2
	1100грн  т.

244грн   м2
	1250грн  т.

139грн   м2
	1300грн  т.

200грн   м2
	1250грн  т.

139грн   м2

	 Тёмно серый

Покостовского месторожд.
	  1080грн    т.

  240грн    м2
	1080грн   т.

240грн   м2
	1260грн  т.

140грн   м2
	1150грн  т.

177грн   м2
	1260грн  т.

140грн   м2

	  Чёрный

  (Габбро)
	  920грн    т.

  204грн    м2
	920грн    т.

204грн   м2
	1125грн  т.

125грн   м2
	1027грн  т.

158грн   м2
	1125грн  т.

125грн   м2

	Тёмно зелёный Масловского

месторожд.
	  1200грн  т.

  267грн    м2
	1200грн  т.

267грн   м2
	1530грн  т.

170грн   м2
	1400грн  т.

215грн   м2
	1530грн  т.

170грн   м2

	 Мульти цвет 

Межерического месторожд.
	  1098грн  т.

  244грн    м2
	1098грн  т.

244грн   м2


	1251грн  т.

139грн   м2
	1250грн  т.

192грн   м2
	1251грн  т.

139грн   м2

	 Светло серый

Янцевское

месторожд.
	  810грн    т.

  180грн    м2
	 810грн   т.

180грн   м2
	1125грн т.

125грн   м2
	900грн    т.

138грн   м2
	1125грн  т.

125грн   м2

	 Тёмно красный

(бордовый )

Токовское мест.
	  1100грн    т.

  204грн    м2
	 1100грн   т.

204грн   м2
	1125грн т.

125грн   м2
	1001грн т.

154грн   м2
	1125грн  т.

125грн   м2


